
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 28.03.2022  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. 

Cour

t 

Fee 

Typ

e 

Rejec

t 

Statu

s 

   

1 L.D. PANDA 
17601/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/3120/2021 10 C 

    

2 P. K. JENA 
17604/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/11723/2017 6 U 

    

3 
SANJIB KUMAR 

BHANJADEO 

17605/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/3306/2021 10 C 

    

4 DILLIP SAMAL 
17606/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/3319/2021 10 C 

    

5 H.K. MOHANTA 
17608/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/3326/2021 10 C 

    

6 DILLIP SAMAL 
17612/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/4006/2021 10 C 

    

7 
SANJIB KUMAR 

BHANJADEO 

17613/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/4036/2021 10 C 

    

8 A.K. BEHERA 
17618/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/4061/2021 10 C 

    

9 B.SINGH 
17632/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/2343/2022 10 C 

    

10 
RADHARAMAN DAS 

NAYAK 

17635/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/4091/2021 10 C 

    

11 B.K. PATRA 
17646/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/2305/2022 10 C 

    

12 DEBENDRA BEHERA 
17656/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/6874/2022 10 C 

    

13 

BICHITRA 

NARAYAN 

SATAPATHY 

17664/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/2382/2022 10 C 

    

14 P. K. PAL 
17668/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/4023/2021 10 C 

    

15 

BICHITRA 

NARAYANA 

SATAPATHY 

17677/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/2388/2022 10 C 

    

16 R.C.MUDULI 
17681/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/1486/2016 10 C 

    

17 P.K. BEHERA 17690/202 28.03.2022 ABLAPL/2400/2022 10 C 
    



2 

18 L.D. SAHU 
17693/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/6560/2022 10 C 

    

19 T.K. BISWAL 
17699/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/36555/2021 10 C 

    

20 T.K. BARIK 
17703/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/2232/2022 10 C 

    

21 H.K. MOHANTA 
17704/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/2261/2022 10 C 

    

22 M.R. ROUTRAY 
17708/202

2 
28.03.2022 

WPC(OA)/1256/201

4 
10 C 

    

23 A.K. BARIK 
17709/202

2 
28.03.2022 MACA/1349/2016 10 C 

    

24 A.K. BARIK 
17710/202

2 
28.03.2022 MACA/1349/2016 10 C 

    

25 S. SWAIN 
17711/202

2 
28.03.2022 MACA/405/2017 10 C 

    

26 N.R. BEHERA 
17712/202

2 
28.03.2022 MACA/405/2017 10 C 

    

27 S. BARIK 
17713/202

2 
28.03.2022 BLAPL/2628/2021 10 C 

    

28 
ASHUTOSH 

MOHANTY 

17719/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7574/2005 1 O 

    

29 S.C. BISWAL 
17723/202

2 
28.03.2022 TRP(C)/33/2022 10 C 

    

30 R.K.BARIK 
17725/202

2 
28.03.2022 TRPCRL/16/2022 10 C 

    

31 
MR.BHUBAN MOHAN 

BHUYAN 

17729/202

2 
28.03.2022 TRP(C)/287/2019 10 C 

    

32 B.G. DAS 
17730/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/749/2017 10 C 

    

33 M.R. SAHOO 
17735/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/869/2018 10 C 

    

34 S. SAMAL 
17741/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/1383/2018 5 U 

    

35 P.K. SWAIN 
17744/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/36425/2020 10 C 

    

36 
M/S.SATYAJIT 

MOHAPATRA-2 

17748/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/465/2017 5 U 

    

37 S.SAMAL 
17754/202

2 
28.03.2022 OJC/8839/2001 5 U 

    

38 
AMULYA KUMAR 

NAYAK 

17760/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/3784/2022 10 C 

    

39 S. SAMAL 
17762/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/1294/2019 5 U 

    

40 S. SAMAL 
17763/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/2877/2018 5 U 

    



41 K. SINGH 
17764/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/2746/2022 10 C 

    

42 S. SAMAL 
17766/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/1307/2019 5 U 

    

43 S.P. BARIK 
17767/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7123/2022 10 C 

    

44 S. SAMAL 
17768/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/1402/2018 5 U 

    

45 B.K. PADHI 
17772/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7203/2022 10 C 

    

46 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

17777/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7318/2022 10 C 

    

47 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

17779/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7316/2022 10 C 

    

48 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

17782/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7321/2022 10 C 

    

49 
M/S.H.N.MOHAPAT

RA 

17789/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/2129/2012 10 C 

    

50 R.K. MALLICK 
17792/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/5050/2011 10 C 

    

51 S. BARIK 
17794/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/5024/2011 10 C 

    

52 BHARAT BEHERA 
17795/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/5300/2022 10 C 

    

53 L.D. SAHU 
17796/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/2366/2017 10 C 

    

54 P.K. PARIDA 
17799/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/2366/2017 10 C 

    

55 K.SAHOO 
17800/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/2249/2010 10 C 

    

56 G. SUNDARA 
17802/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/3731/2011 10 C 

    

57 R.K. ROUT 
17804/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/1607/2011 10 C 

    

58 SUBASH CH PANI 
17806/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7415/2022 10 C 

    

59 T.R. DAS 
17807/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/2953/2011 10 C 

    

60 
ABHAYA KUMAR 

BEHERA 

17808/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/6029/2022 10 C 

    

61 B.K.PANDA 
17810/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/4504/2011 10 C 

    

62 GAGAN ROUT 
17813/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/1921/2022 10 C 

    

63 A.K. ROUL 
17815/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/818/2007 10 C 

    

64 ARTATRANA NAYAK 17816/202 28.03.2022 WP(C)/5117/2022 10 C 
    



2 

65 GAGAN ROUT 
17817/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/1921/2022 10 C 

    

66 
M/S HIMANSHU 

BHUSAN DASH 

17819/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/2192/2012 10 C 

    

67 T.K. CHOWDURY 
17822/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/3681/2022 5 U 

    

68 R.K. MOHABHOI 
17823/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/5445/2022 10 C 

    

69 R.K. MOHABHOI 
17824/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/6779/2022 10 C 

    

70 B.C. PANDA 
17825/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/2913/2015 10 C 

    

71 N. SAHOO 
17826/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/873/2015 10 C 

    

72 S.J. MOHANTY 
17827/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/15611/2014 10 C 

    

73 P.C. DAS 
17830/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7487/2022 10 C 

    

74 S.C. SAMAL 
17831/202

2 
28.03.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2756/20

14 
10 C 

    

75 S.K. MISHRA 
17832/202

2 
28.03.2022 OJC/5750/2002 10 C 

    

76 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

DAS 

17833/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/2242/2022 10 C 

    

77 MOHAN BEHERA 
17835/202

2 
28.03.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1250/20

17 
5 U 

    

78 MOHAN BEHERA 
17836/202

2 
28.03.2022 

WPC(OAC)/3394/20

17 
5 U 

    

79 R. K. BARIK 
17837/202

2 
28.03.2022 ABLAPL/3755/2021 5 U 

    

80 P. K. MOHANTY 
17838/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/27663/2020 5 U 

    

81 S K BEHERA 
17839/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/28391/2021 1 O 

    

82 S K BEHERA 
17840/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/33719/2021 1 O 

    

83 S K BEHERA 
17841/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/32485/2021 1 O 

    

84 M K SWAIN 
17842/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/36097/2021 5 U 

    

85 N SAHOO 
17843/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7146/2022 5 U 

    

86 N SAHOO 
17844/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7142/2022 5 U 

    

87 S K BISWAL 
17845/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/3238/2021 5 U 

    



88 S K BISWAL 
17846/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/3237/2021 5 U 

    

89 S K BISWAL 
17847/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/3235/2021 5 U 

    

90 S C DAS 
17848/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/11693/2020 5 U 

    

91 
MR. AMIYA KUMAR 

CHHATOI 

17849/202

2 
28.03.2022 

WPC(OA)/2019/201

8 
10 C 

    

92 T BAG 
17850/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/1965/2021 5 U 

    

93 S B UDGATA 
17851/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/4098/2011 5 U 

    

94 S B UDGATA 
17852/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/4094/2011 5 U 

    

95 P K SWAIN 
17853/202

2 
28.03.2022 WA/226/2022 5 U 

    

96 B BEHERA 
17854/202

2 
28.03.2022 

ABLAPL/16273/202

1 
5 U 

    

97 S MITRA 
17855/202

2 
28.03.2022 BLAPL/1548/2021 5 U 

    

98 S KEDIA 
17856/202

2 
28.03.2022 CMP/270/2017 5 U 

    

99 G SUNDARA 
17857/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLREV/436/2004 5 U 

    

100 L D SAHU 
17858/202

2 
28.03.2022 CONTC/1758/2022 5 U 

    

101 P.K. NAYAK 
17859/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/19223/2012 10 C 

    

102 L D PANDA 
17860/202

2 
28.03.2022 CONTC/1352/2022 5 U 

    

103 P.K. BARIK 
17861/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/25225/2013 10 C 

    

104 S MOHARANA 
17862/202

2 
28.03.2022 RSA/288/2017 5 U 

    

105 P.N.NAYAK 
17863/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/33867/2021 4 U 

    

106 J SAHOO 
17864/202

2 
28.03.2022 BLAPL/7449/2021 5 U 

    

107 G S DAS 
17865/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/1300/2021 5 U 

    

108 S BARIK 
17866/202

2 
28.03.2022 CRLMC/2205/2019 5 U 

    

109 P K NAYAK 
17867/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/13624/2014 5 U 

    

110 B B MALLICK 
17868/202

2 
28.03.2022 

ABLAPL/11593/202

1 
5 U 

    

111 B MOHANTA 17869/202 28.03.2022 RSA/49/2007 5 U 
    



2 

112 M R PADHI 
17870/202

2 
28.03.2022 CMAPL/346/2021 5 U 

    

113 T K BISWAL 
17871/202

2 
28.03.2022 BLAPL/1282/2005 5 U 

    

114 J PRADHAN 
17872/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/10442/2015 10 U 

    

115 L D PANDA 
17873/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/5515/2022 10 U 

    

116 R BHUYAN 
17874/202

2 
28.03.2022 RSA/275/2004 10 U 

    

117 J D BARIK 
17875/202

2 
28.03.2022 OJC/12094/1997 5 U 

    

118 
MR.AMITOSH 

SIKDAR 

17876/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/13378/2019 10 U 

    

119 R.K.BARIK 
17877/202

2 
28.03.2022 WP(C)/7031/2022 10 C 

    

120 JAYDEV BEHERA 
17880/202

2 
28.03.2022 

ABLAPL/13429/201

9 
5 U 

    

    
Total  954 

     

N I C 

  

 


